
T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 90 90LEONARD S EE 90948 AA
1 T: 90 90MASSEY MP EE 38578 AA
1 T: 90 90SAICH CJ EE 26778 AA
4 T: 88 88GODDARD MJ EE 52842 AA
5 T: 87 87BALHAM AL EE 69348 AA
5 T: 87 87CATON WG EE 118405 AA
7 T: 86 86BROOMFIELD CJ EE 65266 AA
7 T: 86 86SMITH SP EE 107751 AA
9 T: 84 84MASTROENI P EE 102643 AA
10 T: 83 83BLADEN JL EE 73741 AA

Yes11 T: 78 78BOWN S EE 123520 AA
12 T: 76 76NEWHOUSE K EE 29635 AA
12 T: 76 76TARREN K EE 118857 AA

Yes14 T: 71 71SHARMAN A EE 111846 AA
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 84 84ABBOTT TJ EE 85363 A
2 T: 81 81WEBSTER G EE 56662 A
3 T: 80 80HEDGECOCK T EE 116977 A

Yes4 T: 79 79MORRIS CAJ EE 103791 A
5 T: 78 78MORGAN DJ EE 86740 A
6 T: 77 77MOODY P EE 121557 A
7 T: 76 76SPENCER IJ EE 35315 A

Yes8 T: 75 75ROLSTONE M EE 106177 A
8 T: 75 75THOMPSON GM EE 109037 A
10 T: 74 74COOKE G EE 9564 A
11 T: 68 68RUSSO A EE 123033 A
12 T: 66 66CROSS K EE 88217 A
12 T: 66 66WADE J EE 108867 A

Yes14 T: 60 60OWEN C EE 126089 A
15 T: 58 58LUDGATE RI EE 42533 A
16 T: 56 56MITCHELL H EE 117811 A
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 74 74CLARE MG EE 109331 B
1 T: 74 74CORDNER R EE 125230 B
3 T: 72 72FOSTER J EE 117379 B
4 T: 70 70TUSTIAN T EE 23096 B

Yes5 T: 69 69ROWE S EE 112564 B
6 T: 67 67SMITH S EE 125436 B
7 T: 66 66PERKINS M EE 98937 B
7 T: 66 66THOMPSON D EE 125619 B
9 T: 65 65COLLINS PJ EE 105382 B

Yes10 T: 58 58FERRIS M EE 121274 B
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 70 70SMITH G EE 125437 C
2 T: 69 69KING RP EE 117614 C
2 T: 69 69KIRTON NL EE 115747 C
4 T: 65 65BINGHAM S EE 123107 C
4 T: 65 65COSBY I EE 107599 C
4 T: 65 65SULLEY R EE 124162 C

Yes7 T: 64 64HAMES CW EE 84649 C
Yes8 T: 63 63CHAPLIN B EE 126779 C

8 T: 63 63ROBBINS J EE 124372 C
Yes10 T: 61 61OWEN F EE 123127 C

11 T: 59 59CHEQUER BW EE 68862 C
Yes12 T: 58 58COOKE M EE 125534 C

12 T: 58 58ROBBINS AJ EE 72914 C
Yes12 T: 58 58WOOLACOTT JC EE 120924 C

15 T: 57 57CLARK D EE 126983 C
15 T: 57 57ELKINGTON R EE 125366 C

Yes17 T: 51 51SMITH R EE 125931 C*
18 T: 48 48LEVER M EE 127475 C*
19 T: 47 47CLARK J EE 126984 C
20 T: 45 45BARROW D EE 125962 C

Yes21 T: 25 25ROBBINS J EE 125233 C
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 80 80HEDGECOCK T EE 116977 CLT

Scores Report
100 SPORTING REG ESP

16/06/2013NORTHAMPTON SHOOTING GROUND

Discipline:
Organiser: Date:

Competition Name:

Class/Category, including Targets-only

Report printed on: 16 June 2013 17:51:25 Page 5 of 9 Pages 



T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 63 63ROBBINS J EE 124372 JNR

Yes2 T: 58 58COOKE M EE 125534 JNR
3 T: 48 48LEVER M EE 127475 JNR
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
Yes1 T: 58 58COOKE M EE 125534 LDY

2 T: 47 47CLARK J EE 126984 LDY
Yes3 T: 25 25ROBBINS J EE 125233 LDY
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 90 90LEONARD S EE 90948 SNR
1 T: 90 90MASSEY MP EE 38578 SNR
3 T: 88 88GODDARD MJ EE 52842 SNR
4 T: 87 87BALHAM AL EE 69348 SNR
4 T: 87 87CATON WG EE 118405 SNR
6 T: 86 86BROOMFIELD CJ EE 65266 SNR
6 T: 86 86SMITH SP EE 107751 SNR
8 T: 84 84ABBOTT TJ EE 85363 SNR
8 T: 84 84MASTROENI P EE 102643 SNR
10 T: 83 83BLADEN JL EE 73741 SNR

Yes11 T: 79 79MORRIS CAJ EE 103791 SNR
Yes12 T: 78 78BOWN S EE 123520 SNR

12 T: 78 78MORGAN DJ EE 86740 SNR
14 T: 77 77MOODY P EE 121557 SNR
15 T: 76 76NEWHOUSE K EE 29635 SNR
15 T: 76 76SPENCER IJ EE 35315 SNR
15 T: 76 76TARREN K EE 118857 SNR

Yes18 T: 75 75ROLSTONE M EE 106177 SNR
18 T: 75 75THOMPSON GM EE 109037 SNR
20 T: 74 74COOKE G EE 9564 SNR
20 T: 74 74CORDNER R EE 125230 SNR
22 T: 72 72FOSTER J EE 117379 SNR

Yes23 T: 71 71SHARMAN A EE 111846 SNR
24 T: 70 70SMITH G EE 125437 SNR

Yes25 T: 69 69ROWE S EE 112564 SNR
26 T: 68 68RUSSO A EE 123033 SNR
27 T: 67 67SMITH S EE 125436 SNR
28 T: 66 66CROSS K EE 88217 SNR
28 T: 66 66PERKINS M EE 98937 SNR
28 T: 66 66THOMPSON D EE 125619 SNR
28 T: 66 66WADE J EE 108867 SNR
32 T: 65 65BINGHAM S EE 123107 SNR
32 T: 65 65COLLINS PJ EE 105382 SNR
32 T: 65 65SULLEY R EE 124162 SNR

Yes35 T: 63 63CHAPLIN B EE 126779 SNR
Yes36 T: 60 60OWEN C EE 126089 SNR

37 T: 58 58ROBBINS AJ EE 72914 SNR
38 T: 57 57CLARK D EE 126983 SNR
38 T: 57 57ELKINGTON R EE 125366 SNR
40 T: 56 56MITCHELL H EE 117811 SNR

Yes41 T: 51 51SMITH R EE 125931 SNR
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 90 90SAICH CJ EE 26778 VET
2 T: 81 81WEBSTER G EE 56662 VET
3 T: 74 74CLARE MG EE 109331 VET
4 T: 70 70TUSTIAN T EE 23096 VET
5 T: 69 69KING RP EE 117614 VET
5 T: 69 69KIRTON NL EE 115747 VET
7 T: 65 65COSBY I EE 107599 VET

Yes8 T: 64 64HAMES CW EE 84649 VET
Yes9 T: 61 61OWEN F EE 123127 VET

10 T: 59 59CHEQUER BW EE 68862 VET
Yes11 T: 58 58FERRIS M EE 121274 VET

11 T: 58 58LUDGATE RI EE 42533 VET
Yes11 T: 58 58WOOLACOTT JC EE 120924 VET

14 T: 45 45BARROW D EE 125962 VET
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